
Our Lady and St. Dominic RCIA Dates 2024-2025

Date Topic

Thu 02-Oct-2025 COME AND SEE John 1:39-41

Thu 16-Oct-2025 UNIT 1: THE JOURNEY OF FAITH: Trinity, Faith, & the God Who Is Love 1 John 3:23

Thu 23-Oct-2025 UNIT 2: DIVINE REVELATION: God Seeking Us & The Compass for Our Lives Matthew 16:18-22

Thu 30-Oct-2025 UNIT 3: THE BIBLE: God’s Love Letter to Humanity 2 Timothy 3:14–17

Thu 06-Nov-2025 NO MEETING ON THIS NIGHT

Thu 13-Nov-2025 UNIT 4: THE STORY OF SALVATION: Creation, Fall, & Redemption Genesis 3:15

Thu 20-Nov-2025 UNIT 5: WHO IS JESUS?: Just a Good Man or Lord of Our Lives? John 14:10

Thu 27-Nov-2025 UNIT 6: THE PASCHAL MYSTERY: The Mystery of Jesus’s Death & Ressurection Philippians 2:6–11

Sun 30-Nov-2025 1st Sunday of Advent - Rite of Welcome

Thu 04-Dec-2025 UNIT 7: THE HOLY SPIRIT AND THE LIFE OF GRACE: God’s Divine Life Within Us Galatians 5:22–23

Thu 11-Dec-2025 UNIT 8: WHY DO I NEED THE CHURCH?: The Mystery of the Catholic Church 1 Corinthians 12:12–26

Thu 18-Dec-2025 UNIT 9: MARY AND THE SAINTS: Our Spiritual Mother & the Communion of Saints Luke 1:39–45

Thu 25-Dec-2025 Christmas Day

Thu 01-Jan-2026 New Years Day

Thu 08-Jan-2026 UNIT 10: THE LAST THINGS: What Happens After We Die? Hebrews 9:27

Thu 15-Jan-2026 UNIT 11: THE SACRAMENTS: Baptism & Confirmation Luke 3:16

Thu 22-Jan-2026 UNIT 12: THE EUCHARIST: Source & Summit of Christian Life 1 Corinthians 11:24–27

Thu 29-Jan-2026 UNIT 13: WALK THROUGH THE MASS: Exploring the Sacred Liturgy Revelation 4:4–11

Thu 05-Feb-2026 UNIT 14: PENANCE AND ANOINTING OF THE SICK: God’s Mercy Revealed 1 John 1:8–10

Thu 12-Feb-2026 UNIT 15: MATRIMONY AND HOLY ORDERS: The Sacraments of Service & Communi John 2:1–11

Wed 18-Feb-2026 Ash Wednesday

Sat 21-Feb-2026 Rite of Election (Portsmouth Cathedral) 

Sun 22-Feb-2026 1st Sunday of Lent

Thu 26-Feb-2026 UNIT 16: A CATHOLIC MORAL VISION: Virtue, Grace, & the Path to Happiness 1 John 5:14–20

Sun 01-Mar-2026 2nd Sunday of Lent

Thu 05-Mar-2026 UNIT 17: A LOVE THAT LASTS: Discovering Authentic Love 1 Corinthians 13:4–8

Sun 08-Mar-2026 3rd Sunday of Lent : First Scrutiny

Thu 12-Mar-2026 UNIT 18: A LOVE THAT LASTS: God’s Plan for Sexuality Genesis 2:22–24

Sun 15-Mar-2026 4th Sunday of Lent : Second Scrutiny

Thu 19-Mar-2026 UNIT 19: CATHOLIC SOCIAL TEACHING: Building a Civilization of Love Romans 12:9–21

Sun 22-Mar-2026 5th Sunday of lent : Third Scrutiny

Thu 26-Mar-2026 UNIT 20: CATHOLIC SOCIAL TEACHING: Protecting the Dignity of the Human Person 1 John 3:17–18

Sun 29-Mar-2026 Palm Sunday - Start of Holy Week

Thu 02-Apr-2026 Holy Thursday

Fri 03-Apr-2026 Good Friday

Sat 04-Apr-2026 Holy Saturday (Easter Vigil) : Rite of Initiation

Sun 05-Apr-2026 Easter Sunday

Sun 24-May-2026 Pentecost Sunday


